
Report Issue Dates 2019-2020 

Year 7 

PR1   Friday 13th March 

PR2   Friday 10th July 

End of Year report Thursday 16th July 

 

Year 8 

PR1   Friday 22nd November 

PR2 Exam report Friday 1st May 

End of Year report Thursday 9th July 

 

Year 9 

PR1   Friday 31st January 

PR2   Friday 12th June 

End of Year report Thursday 2nd July 

 

Year 10 

PR1   Friday 29th November 

PR2 Exam report Friday 15th May 

End of Year report Thursday 2nd July 

 

Year 11 

PR1 Exam report Tuesday 14th January 

End of Year report Thursday 7th May 

 

Year 12 

PR1   Friday 14th February 

PR2 Exam report Friday 3rd July 

End of Year report Thursday 9th July 

 

Year 13 

PR1 Exam report Friday 7th February 

End of Year report Thursday 22nd May 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


